
 
 
 
   DIVINE MERCY COLLEGE 

 

FEES AND CHARGES 2026 
 
Tuition Fees: 
 
Kindergarten     $1,700.00 per annum, $425.00 per term 
 
Pre Primary     $2,100.00 per annum,            $525.00 per term 
 
Primary     $2,100.00 per annum,            $525.00 per term 
 
Lower Secondary (7 to 10)   $3,300.00 per annum,           $825.00 per term 
 
Upper Secondary (11 to 12)   $3,600.00 per annum,            $900.00 per term  
 
Optional VET courses for Year 11 and 12 will incur an additional cost of $200 per course, which 
covers the materials provided to students.  
 
For compulsory subjects:   
- Mathematics (Years PP to 3): $50   
- Mathematics, HASS, and Science (Years 4 to 6): $100 
 
Payment of accounts: - 
 
School fees are charged yearly in Term 1 and posted during the second or third week. 
 
Please note: Minimum transactions of $200.00 (including bank transfers, cash payments and 
EFTPOS). Smaller transactions will incur a 5% administration charge.  
 
Family Concessions: - 
 
There is a reduction of 25% in the second child's fees and 50% in the fees of the third child 
attending the school simultaneously. 
 
No fees are charged for the fourth or subsequent children. 
Fees include 3.5% donated for Catholic charitable purposes, including orphanages, schools for 
handicapped children and medical help in India, Vietnam and Nigeria.  
 
The Principal approved this proposed fee and charges schedule on 06 August 2025. 
 
 
 

Telephone: (08) 9417 3267                                          Email: admin@divinemercycollege.wa.edu.au 


